

Thurrock bus fares

Bus routes 11 fares from January 2020

The first table below shows adult single fares. The second table shows the equivalent adult return fare and child fares.

Basildon Bus Station						
£3.40	Stanford-le-Hope					
£3.00	£2.70	Orsett Hospital				
£3.40	£3.00	£2.10	Thurrock Hospital			
£4.20	£3.70	£2.70	£1.90	Derwent Parade		
£4.20	£3.70	£3.20	£2.50	£1.60	Aveley High Street	
£4.20	£4.20	£3.40	£2.70	£2.10	£1.60	Purfleet Station

Adult single	£1.60	£1.90	£2.10	£2.50	£2.70	£3.00	£3.20	£3.70	£4.20
Adult return	£3.20	£3.70	£3.70	£4.20	£4.80	£4.80	£4.80	£4.80	£5.80
Child single	80p	£1.00	£1.10	£1.30	£1.50	£1.50	£1.60	£1.90	£2.10
Child return	£1.60	£1.90	£1.90	£2.10	£2.40	£2.40	£2.40	£2.40	£2.90

Bus route 265 fares from January 2020

The table below shows single fares.

West Horndon						
£1.10	Bulphan Church and Village Hall					
£1.50	£1.10	Orsett Hospital				
£2.10	£1.70	£1.10	Horndon on the Hill			
£2.10	£2.10	£1.70	£1.10	Socketts Heath		
£2.60	£2.60	£2.10	£1.30	£1.10	Turps Corner	
£2.90	£2.90	£2.10	£1.70	£1.30	£1.10	Grays Bus Station

Adult single	£1.10	£1.30	£1.50	£1.70	£2.10	£2.60	£2.90
Adult return	£1.60	£1.90	£2.10	£3.20	£3.80	£3.80	£4.20
Child single	80p	90p	£1.00	£1.20	£1.40	£1.80	£2.00
Child return	£1.10	£1.30	£1.60	£1.80	£2.20	£2.60	£2.80

Bus route 269 fares from January 2020

The first table below shows adult single fares. The second table shows the equivalent adult return fare and child fares.

Brentwood High Street							
£1.10	Brentwood Station						
£1.70	£1.50	Warley Eagle Way					
£2.30	£2.30	£1.90	Ockendon Rail Station				
£2.70	£2.30	£2.30	£1.40	Derwent Parade			
£3.80	£3.80	£2.70	£2.30	£1.90	North Stifford		
£3.80	£3.50	£2.70	£2.30	£2.30	£1.70	Thurrock Hospital	
£4.10	£4.10	£4.10	£3.50	£2.70	£2.30	£1.90	Grays Bus Station

Adult single	£1.40	£1.70	£1.90	£2.30	£2.50	£2.70	£3.50	£3.80	£4.10
Adult return	£2.30	£2.80	£3.40	£3.80	£3.80	£4.30	£5.90	£6.60	£7.10
Child single	£1.00	£1.20	£1.30	£1.60	£1.70	£1.80	£2.40	£2.60	£2.80
Child return	£1.60	£1.90	£2.30	£2.60	£2.60	£2.90	£4.00	£4.40	£4.80

Bus routes 374 fares from January 2020

The first table below shows adult single fares. The second table shows the equivalent adult return fare and child fares.

Basildon Bus Station				
£2.50	Fobbing			
£3.40	£2.50	Stanford-le-Hope		
£3.70	£3.00	£1.90	East Tilbury	
£5.00	£4.80	£4.00	£3.70	Grays

Adult single	£1.90	£2.50	£3.00	£3.40	£3.70	£4.00	£4.80	£5.00
Adult return	£3.70	£4.20	£4.80	£4.80	£4.80	£5.20	£5.80	£5.80
Child single	£1.00	£1.30	£1.50	£1.70	£1.90	£2.00	£2.40	£2.50
Child return	£1.90	£2.10	£2.40	£2.40	£2.40	£2.90	£2.90	£2.90